
 2021 

BUSWEST ROUTE 1 
 

FERNDALE, LANGFORD, KENWICK, THORNLIE, HUNTINGDALE & GOSNELLS  
 

 
 

2021 BUS REGISTRATION FORM 

Please note: Students are to be at their designated Bus Stop 5 Minutes prior to bus arrival time. 
If buses are loaded to capacity, no casual passengers will be carried. 

 

BUSWEST ROUTE 1 
 
 

BUS STOP (See page 2 for details) AM Pick-Up Stop #_____  PM Drop-Off Stop #_____ 
 
 
Family Name _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Address  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Email Address  ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Emergency Phone Number ______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Medical conditions or allergies our bus driver should be aware of: __________________________________ 
(Please note that buses only carry a basic first aid kit which does NOT include an Epipen or anti-histamines) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Student’s Name :      
 

      
 
1.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.     House  Year 
       

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please indicate whether it is morning or afternoon travel required. 
 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

**CASUAL Tickets must be purchased from 
Student Services Reception. Pick-up/drop-off 
must be part of the regular Route which is shown 
on the next page.   

Page 1 

COST: FULL TIME - $195.00 per child per term |  PART TIME - $135.00 per child per term (one way trip - AM or PM) 
 **$6.00 casual  (See below for clarification) 

All permanent passengers MUST be registered, to ensure your child’s seat. Please ensure Registration Forms are 
returned to John Wollaston Anglican Community School Administration for processing. For enquiries regarding 

bus routes please contact the School on 9495 8100. 



Routes are correct as at 27 July, 2021 

NB: AM Bus Run: Any ELC Students are to stay on the bus until the 
Teacher on Duty collects and escorts them across the road via the 
cross-walk to the Early Learning Centre 

Page 2 

 
 
 
________________ _________________ _________ 

PARENT SIGN PARENT NAME DATED 

TIME 
AM 

Pick-up 
MORNING NARRATIVE 

6:53 Depot 61 Champion Dr, Seville Grove 

    

Right William Rd, Right Champion Dr, Right 
Tonkin Hwy, Left Corfield St/Spencer Rd, Left 
Langford Ave, Left Nicholson Rd, Right 
Lynwood Ave, Left Metcalfe Rd, Right Ferndale 
Cres 

7:14 1 Ferndale Cr Before Narval Way, Ferndale 

    

Continue Ferndale Cres, Left Metcalfe Rd, Left 
Nicholson Rd, Right Spencer Rd 

7:22 2 Spencer Rd after Langford Av, Langford 

    

Continue Spencer Rd, Left Yale Rd/Spring Rd/
Royal St/Wanaping Rd, Right Kenwick Rd, 
Right Stafford Rd 

7:31 3 88 Stafford Road, Kenwick 

    

Continue Stafford Rd, Right Austin Ave/
Kenwick link, Left Royal St/Spring Rd, Left 
Thornlie Ave, Left Spencer Rd,  Right Hume 
Rd 

7:42 4 Hume Rd after Cassidy Rd, Thornlie 

    

Continue Hume Rd, Left Murdoch Rd, Right 
Ovens Rd, Right Forrest Lakes Drive, Left 
Forest Crescent 

7:47 5 
Forest Crescent just after Gimlet Place 
outside corner house & #16  

  
Continue Forest Crescent, Left into Timbercrest 
Road  

7:49 6 23 Timbercrest Rd, Thornlie 

    

Continue Timbercrest Rd, Left Warton Rd, 
Right Huntingdale Rd, Left Harpenden St 

7:52 7 Harpenden St near Bonney St, Huntingdale 

    

Continue Harpenden St, Right Fountain Way, 
Left Shamrock Way 

7:54 8 39 Shamrock Way, Huntingdale 

  
Continue Shamrock Wy, Left Isaacs Ct, Left 
Mitilda St 

7:57 9 
Matilda St, outside Huntingdale Primary 
School, Huntingdale 

    Continue Matilda St 

7:59 10 Matilda Street (at park), Huntingdale 

    

Continue Matilda St, Left Warton Rd, Right 
Forest Lakes Dr, Right Expedition Dr, Right 
Discovery Dr 

8:04 11 Cnr Discovery Dr & Explorer Dr, Thornlie 

    

Continue Discovery Dr, Left Warton Rd, Right 
Spencer Rd/Corfield St, Left Fremantle Rd 

8:09 12 46 Fremantle Rd, Gosnells 

    

Continue Fremantle Rd, Right Wheatley St, 
Right Verna St, Left Hicks St 

8:15 13 228 Hicks Street, Gosnells 

  
Continue Hicks St, Right Ilma St/Harold St, 
Right Harry Street 

8:17 14 Harry St before James St, Gosnells 

    

Continue Harry St, Left Corfield St/Railway 
Ave, Right Centre Rd 

8:22  Arrive at John Wollaston 

TIME 
PM Drop-

off 
AFTERNOON NARRATIVE 

15:15 School Depart John Wollaston 

    R-Lake Rd, L-Railway Ave/Corfield St, R-Harry St 

15:20 1 Harry St after James St, Gosnells 

    Cont. Harry St, L-Harold St/Ilma St, L-Hicks St 

15:23 2 Opposite 228 Hicks Street, Gosnells 

  Continue Hicks Street 

15:24  3 
Hicks St - outside Gosnells Primary School, 
Gosnells 

    
Cont. Hicks St, Right Dorothy St, Left Wheatly St, 
Left Fremantle Rd 

15:27  4 46 Fremantle Rd, Gosnells 

    Continue Fremantle Road 

15:29 5 
Fremantle Rd, T/Pth Bus Bay after George St 
roundbout, Gosnells  

  R-Corfield St, Left Warton Rd, Right Discovery Dr 

15:33  6 Cnr Discovery Dr & Explorer Dr , Thornlie 

    
Continue Discovery Dr, Left Expedition Dr, Left 
Forest Lakes Dr, Left Warton Rd, Right Matilda St 

 15:38 7 Matilda St before Reach Place, Huntingdale 

    Continue Matilda St 

15:40  8 
Matilda St opposite Huntingdale Primary 
School, Huntingdale 

    
Cont. Matilda St, Right Isaacs Ct, Right Shamrock 
Wy, Right Fountain Wy, Left Harpenden St 

15:42 9 Shamrock Way, between house #’s 36 & 38 

  
Cont. Shamrock Way, Right Fountain Wy, Left 
Harpenden St 

15:44  10 
Harpenden Rd just after Chifley Place, 
Huntingdale 

    Cont. Harpenden St, U-turn at Gay St roundabout 

15:48  11 
Harpenden St Opposite Thomasia Street, 
Huntingdale 

    
Continue Harpenden St, Left Huntingdale Tf, Left 
Warton Rd, Right Timbercrest Rd 

15:52  12 23 Timbercrest Rd, Thornlie 

    Continue Timbercrest Rd, Right Forest Crescent 

15:54 13 Forest Crescent (just after Elata Ct), Thornlie 

  
Continue Forest Crescent, Right Forest Lakes 
Drive, Left into Ovens Rd, Left Murdock Road, 
Right Hume Road 

16:00  14 
Hume Rd after roundabout Lachlan Rd, 
Thornlie 

    
Continue Hume Rd, Left Spencer Rd, Right 
Thornlie Ave, Right Spring Rd/Royal St/Wanaping 
Rd, Right Kenwick Rd, Right Stafford Rd 

16:12  15 88 Stafford Road, Kenwick 

    
Cont. Stafford Rd, R-Austin Ave/Kenwick Link, L-
Royal St/Spring Rd/Yale Rd, R-Spencer Rd 

16:22 16 Spencer Rd after Langford Lights, Langford 

    
Continue Spencer Rd, Left Nicholson Rd, Right 
Metcalfe Rd, Right Ferndale Cres 

16:29  17 Ferndale Cres after Glen Ct, Ferndale 

    

Cont. Ferndale Cres, R-Metcalfe Rd, L-High Rd, L-
Nicolson Rd, R-Langford Ave, R-Spencer Rd/
Corfield St, R-Tonkin Hwy, L-Champion Dr, L-
Williams Rd, L-Owen Rd, L-into Depot 

  Depot 61 Champion Dr, Seville Grove 


